
UNITED STATES 
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION 

Washington, D.C. 20549 

FORM 144 
NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES 

PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933 

ATTENTION: Transmit for filing 3 copies of this form concurrently with either placing an order with a broker to execute sale 
or executing a sale directly with a market maker. 

(a) (Please type or print)  (b) (c)

(d)

(b)

(e)

(a)  (c) 

INSTRUCTION: The person filing this notice should contact the issuer to obtain the I.R.S. Identification Number and the S.E.C. File Number. 

(a) (b) SEC USE ONLY (c)
Number of Shares 

or Other Units 

To Be Sold 

(See instr. 3(c)) 

(d)
Aggregate

Market

Value

(See instr. 3(d)) 

(e)
Number of Shares 

or Other Units 

Outstanding

(See instr. 3(e)) 

(f)
Approximate
Date of Sale 

(See instr. 3(f)) 

(g)
Name of Each 

Securities

Exchange

(See instr. 3(g)) 

Title of the 
Class of 

Securities
To Be Sold 

Name and Address of Each Broker Through Whom the 
Securities are to be Offered or Each Market Maker 

who is Acquiring the Securities 

Broker-Dealer
File Number 

INSTRUCTIONS:

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. 

MA
1,698,448 11/28/2022-

12/02/2022$23,948,117 293,027,029Cl A
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10/27/2017

10/27/2017

10/27/2017

11/20/2017

AppLovin
AppLovin

AppLovin

AppLovin

 240,000 
599,551

167,859

174,999

Check

Check

Check

Promissory Note
Promissory Note
Promissory Note
Compensation

Common Cl A

Common Cl A

Common Cl A

Common Cl A

Stock Option Exercise

Stock Option Exercise
Stock Option Exercise

Stock Option Exercise
Common Cl A
Common Cl A
Common Cl A

11/20/2017
03/08/2019
11/20/2022

Stock Option Exercise
Stock Option Exercise
Stock Award

AppLovin
AppLovin
AppLovin

132,141
247,100
136,798

11/23/2022

10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017

11/20/2017
11/20/2017
03/08/2019
11/20/2022

Common Cl A




